@g\{ﬁmt Tournament Results: Barry Women's I nvitational

Barry Women's I nvitational
Shula's Golf Club
Tournament Dates: 03/16 - 03/17, 2015

Miami Lakes FL

Par: 2 72 7 -
Y ardage: 6038 6038 6038 Both

[_Fin] ___- [ Toal |
1 Roallins 874 +10
2 Nova Southeastern U. 294 286 205 875 +11
3 Lynn University 295 294 298 887 +23
4 Barry University 292 300 303 895 +31
5 FloridaTech 306 307 289 902 +38
6 Saint Leo University 305 302 300 907 +43
7 St. Edwards Univ. 305 304 299 908 +44
8 West Florida, U of 303 306 304 913 +49
9 Hagler College 309 300 305 914 +50
10 Arkansas Tech 303 308 304 915 451
11 Florida Southern 314 298 305 917 +53
12 Lee University 305 310 318 933 +69
13 Concordia-St. Paul 323 322 324 969 +105
14 Palm Beach Atlantic 374 373 354 1101 +237

DNF Johnson & Wales U-FL - - -

Neme  [school |

- 1 Annie Dulman Rollins _ H
T 2 Francesca Perini Barry (FI) 72 71 73 216 E
T 2 Jamie Freedman NSU 73 68 75 216 E
T 2 Lexie Toth Rollins 72 75 00069 216 E
T5 LilianaCammisa NSU 75 69 73 217 +1
T 5 Rebecka Surtevall AR Tech 72 71 74 217 +1
T 7 FeliciaLeftinger FL Tech 76 72 70 218 +2
T 7 JessicaBradley Lynn 70 73 75 218 +2
T 7 Mailen Domec Chantry NSU 72 75 71 218 +2
T 10 Haley Haught St. Edward 75 75 70 220 +4
T 10 Samantha Smolen 76 73 220 +4
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Amanda Jakobsson
Guro Rambjoer
Hally Leadbetter
Jenny Ayala
Lauren Lamm

Nancy Vergara

Stephanie Tucker
Abbey Williams
Aimee Paterson
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Britta Bernth
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Daisy-May Kenny

Elin Olsson
Marie Santacroce
Nicole Keyser
Cailey Gino
Emily-Mae Hall
Kellianne May
Emma Marlatt
Vilde Eriksen
Colleen Panosian
OliviaFerrer

Kit Creighton
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Molly Mullins
Bernadette Little
Emily Tofaute
CarolinaHeredia

|sabel Moraes
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Madison Alexander
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Laura Gallizo
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Shannon McKew
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0 MiaBartollotta
Kolby McWilliams
Hayley Betz

Taryn Runnels
Cathrine Pfeiffer
Emily Swidock
Michelle Turner
Meghan Lange
Bailey Sprague

TEAM STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:

Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:

J&W-FL

Fl. South. 88
PBA 87
PBA 93
J&W-FL 94
PBA 96
PBA o8
Con-StPaul 108
PBA 110

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

308.36 307.43 306.36 307.38

0 1 0 1
0 0 0 0
14 13 14 41

7930 78.68 7890 78.96

3 6 6 15
6 2 2 10
79 80 80 239

81
89
81
93
98
105
109
117

86
83
86
92
87
98
113
122
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+39
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330 +114
349 +133



